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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Bud Light Bombers

Kobraz

Hollow Bastion Nobodies

Final Dedication

Eric the Actor

Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Steel Curtains

Hollow Bastion Nobodies
Billyballers

Kobraz

Lightning Bolos

Final Dedication

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Bud Light Bombers

Marty Ballers

Cobra

Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes
Bowling for Dollars

Eric the Actor

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Hollow Bastion Nobodies
Billyballers

Steel Curtains

Final Dedication

Bowling for Dollars
Kobraz

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Steel Curtains

Cobra

Lightning Bolos

Eric the Actor

Bowling for Dollars
Marty Ballers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Cobra

Billyballers

Bowling for Dollars
Bud Light Bombers
Kobraz

Eric the Actor

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Eric the Actor

Final Dedication

Marty Ballers

Hollow Bastion Nobodies
Cobra

Bud Light Bombers

81.70
84.80
86.30
82.60
91.20
86.30

84.30
90.90
110.20
119.50
61.20
67.60

87.90
86.20
110.00
82.00
94.20
80.20

55.70
99.00
89.00
104.40
105.70
132.10

99.10
116.40
105.90
106.60
113.00

93.50

115.60
123.60
106.70
123.50
71.60
76.00

103.40
85.30
80.20
81.60

116.70
95.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Marty Ballers
Steel Curtains
Billyballers

Cobra

Lightning Bolos
Bowling for Dollars

Marty Ballers

Bud Light Bombers

Cobra

Eric the Actor

Bowling for Dollars

Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes

Steel Curtains
Billyballers

Hollow Bastion Nobodies
Lightning Bolos

Kobraz

Final Dedication

Marty Ballers

Bud Light Bombers

Cobra

Lightning Bolos

Eric the Actor

Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes

Bud Light Bombers

Billyballers

Hollow Bastion Nobodies

Kobraz

Final Dedication

Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes

Marty Ballers

Steel Curtains

Hollow Bastion Nobodies
Lightning Bolos

Final Dedication

Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes

Steel Curtains

Billyballers

Lightning Bolos

Kobraz

Bowling for Dollars

Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes
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92.30
89.50
100.80
126.10
72.90
117.80

82.00
79.00
122.50
121.30
106.60
67.90

60.40
77.20
70.90
80.60
91.10
62.20

93.00
113.80
85.50
75.20
135.80
103.90

77.80
108.30
76.30
67.60
97.10
66.40

131.80
93.60
89.00

116.10
80.20
86.70

87.50
105.70
113.40

71.10

96.50

62.60
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Final Dedication 83.70 VS Marty Ballers 97.50
Cobra 102.10 Vs Bud Light Bombers 69.00
Steel Curtains 110.80 Vs Hollow Bastion Nobodies 95.50
Lightning Bolos 92.40 Vs Kobraz 89.70
Billyballers 93.40 Vs Eric the Actor 90.50
Bowling for Dollars 93.90 Vs Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes 101.60

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Lightning Bolos 124.60 VS Billyballers 62.80
Eric the Actor 78.50 Vs Hollow Bastion Nobodies 92.40
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes 65.10 Vs Cobra 107.70
Marty Ballers 87.20 Vs Kobraz 120.50
Steel Curtains 42.20 Vs Bowling for Dollars 106.10
Bud Light Bombers 118.80 Vs Final Dedication 86.90

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Eric the Actor 71.40 VS Marty Ballers 74.70
Bowling for Dollars 131.60 Vs Bud Light Bombers 108.00
Lightning Bolos 93.30 Vs Steel Curtains 103.50
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes 68.40 Vs Billyballers 81.60
Cobra 128.30 Vs Kobraz 152.20
Hollow Bastion Nobodies 78.90 Vs Final Dedication 96.40

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes 77.70 Vs Hollow Bastion Nobodies 87.00
Lightning Bolos 113.00 Vs Cobra 105.30
Billyballers 126.00 VS Kobraz 115.20
Bud Light Bombers 115.00 Vs Eric the Actor 76.80
Marty Ballers 66.90 Vs Bowling for Dollars 121.00
Steel Curtains 95.40 Vs Final Dedication 86.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Marty Ballers 83.10 VS Bud Light Bombers 102.70
Billyballers 136.00 Vs Hollow Bastion Nobodies 85.10
Kobraz 107.10 VS Lightning Bolos 100.40
Cobra 61.50 Vs Eric the Actor 94.10
Final Dedication 69.60 VS Bowling for Dollars 105.30
Steel Curtains 113.50 Vs Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes 71.20

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Lightning Bolos 112.10 VS Eric the Actor 43.30
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes 114.00 Vs Final Dedication 68.40
Kobraz 74.10 VS Bud Light Bombers 85.40
Marty Ballers 77.40 Vs Steel Curtains 113.90
Bowling for Dollars 110.90 VS Billyballers 104.40
Hollow Bastion Nobodies 65.80 Vs Cobra 96.60

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Bud Light Bombers 61.80 VS Cobra 71.70
Lightning Bolos 101.90 Vs Eric the Actor 77.60
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes 66.30
Billyballers 123.30
Bowling for Dollars 105.30
Final Dedication 99.80
Hollow Bastion Nobodies 58.60
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Kobraz 80.10
Marty Ballers 46.10
Steel Curtains 122.30

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Cobra 80.90 Vs Steel Curtains 80.60
Lightning Bolos 68.70 Vs Bowling for Dollars 67.30
Bud Light Bombers 83.20 VS Eric the Actor 73.70
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes 74.50
Billyballers 48.90
Final Dedication 48.30
Hollow Bastion Nobodies 68.60
Kobraz 98.50
Marty Ballers 71.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Lightning Bolos 89.10 Vs Cobra 111.70
Steel Curtains 99.10 Vs Bowling for Dollars 160.10
Final Dedication 78.50 Vs Kobraz 94.00
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes 68.80
Billyballers 71.40
Bud Light Bombers 80.50
Eric the Actor 106.60
Hollow Bastion Nobodies 52.70
Marty Ballers 48.10
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