All Pro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:31pm ET

Wooled NEL Wooled				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	81.70		Morty Polloro	92.30
Bud Light Bombers Kobraz	84.80	vs vs	Marty Ballers Steel Curtains	92.30 89.50
Hollow Bastion Nobodies	86.30	vs VS	Billyballers	100.80
Final Dedication	82.60	vs VS	Cobra	126.10
Eric the Actor	91.20	vs VS	Lightning Bolos	72.90
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	86.30		Bowling for Dollars	117.80
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	66.30	VS	bowing for bollars	117.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Steel Curtains	84.30	VS	Marty Ballers	82.00
Hollow Bastion Nobodies	90.90	VS	Bud Light Bombers	79.00
Billyballers	110.20	VS	Cobra	122.50
Kobraz	119.50	VS	Eric the Actor	121.30
Lightning Bolos	61.20	VS	Bowling for Dollars	106.60
Final Dedication	67.60	VS	Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	67.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	07.00		Ota al Ocustain a	00.40
Bud Light Bombers	87.90	VS	Steel Curtains	60.40
Marty Ballers	86.20	VS	Billyballers	77.20
Cobra	110.00	VS	Hollow Bastion Nobodies	70.90
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	82.00	VS	Lightning Bolos	80.60
Bowling for Dollars	94.20	VS	Kobraz	91.10
Eric the Actor	80.20	VS	Final Dedication	62.20
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Hollow Bastion Nobodies	55.70	VS	Marty Ballers	93.00
Billyballers	99.00	VS	Bud Light Bombers	113.80
Steel Curtains	89.00	VS	Cobra	85.50
Final Dedication	104.40	VS	Lightning Bolos	75.20
Bowling for Dollars	105.70	VS	Eric the Actor	135.80
Kobraz	132.10	VS	Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	103.90
West 5 NELWOOD 5				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	00.40		D 11:1/D 1	77.00
Steel Curtains	99.10	VS	Bud Light Bombers	77.80
Cobra	116.40	VS	Billyballers	108.30
Lightning Bolos	105.90	VS	Hollow Bastion Nobodies	76.30
Eric the Actor	106.60	VS	Kobraz	67.60
Bowling for Dollars	113.00	VS	Final Dedication	97.10
Marty Ballers	93.50	VS	Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	66.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Cobra	115.60	VS	Marty Ballers	131.80
Billyballers	123.60	VS	Steel Curtains	93.60
Bowling for Dollars	106.70	VS	Hollow Bastion Nobodies	89.00
Bud Light Bombers	123.50	VS	Lightning Bolos	116.10
Kobraz	71.60	VS	Final Dedication	80.20
Eric the Actor	76.00	VS	Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	86.70
W NEL W				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	400.40		Ota al Overtain a	07.50
Eric the Actor	103.40	VS	Steel Curtains	87.50
Final Dedication	85.30	VS	Billyballers	105.70
Marty Ballers	80.20	VS	Lightning Bolos	113.40
Hollow Bastion Nobodies	81.60	VS	Kobraz	71.10
Cobra	116.70	VS	Bowling for Dollars	96.50
Bud Light Bombers	95.00	VS	Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	62.60

All Pro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:31pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Final Dedication	83.70	VS	Marty Ballers	97.50
Cobra	102.10	VS	Bud Light Bombers	69.00
Steel Curtains	110.80	VS	Hollow Bastion Nobodies	95.50
Lightning Bolos	92.40	VS	Kobraz	89.70
Billyballers	93.40	VS	Eric the Actor	90.50
Bowling for Dollars	93.90	VS	Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	101.60
G			9	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Lightning Bolos	124.60	VS	Billyballers	62.80
Eric the Actor	78.50	VS	Hollow Bastion Nobodies	92.40
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	65.10	VS	Cobra	107.70
Marty Ballers	87.20	VS	Kobraz	120.50
Steel Curtains	42.20	VS	Bowling for Dollars	106.10
Bud Light Bombers	118.80	VS	Final Dedication	86.90
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Eric the Actor	71.40	VS	Marty Ballers	74.70
Bowling for Dollars	131.60	VS	Bud Light Bombers	108.00
Lightning Bolos	93.30	VS	Steel Curtains	103.50
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	68.40	VS	Billyballers	81.60
Cobra	128.30	VS	Kobraz	152.20
Hollow Bastion Nobodies	78.90	VS	Final Dedication	96.40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	77.70	VS	Hollow Bastion Nobodies	87.00
Lightning Bolos	113.00	VS	Cobra	105.30
Billyballers	126.00	VS	Kobraz	115.20
Bud Light Bombers	115.00	VS	Eric the Actor	76.80
Marty Ballers	66.90	VS	Bowling for Dollars	121.00
Steel Curtains	95.40	VS	Final Dedication	86.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Marty Ballers	83.10	VS	Bud Light Bombers	102.70
Billyballers	136.00	VS	Hollow Bastion Nobodies	85.10
Kobraz	107.10	VS	Lightning Bolos	100.40
Cobra	61.50	vs	Eric the Actor	94.10
Final Dedication	69.60	VS	Bowling for Dollars	105.30
Steel Curtains	113.50	VS	Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	71.20
			Ç	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Lightning Bolos	112.10	VS	Eric the Actor	43.30
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	114.00	VS	Final Dedication	68.40
Kobraz	74.10	VS	Bud Light Bombers	85.40
Marty Ballers	77.40	VS	Steel Curtains	113.90
Bowling for Dollars	110.90	VS	Billyballers	104.40
Hollow Bastion Nobodies	65.80	VS	Cobra	96.60
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Bud Light Bombers	61.80	VS	Cobra	71.70
Lightning Bolos	101.90	VS	Eric the Actor	77.60
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	66.30			
Billyballers	123.30			
Bowling for Dollars	105.30			
Final Dedication	99.80			
Hollow Bastion Nobodies	58.60			

Marty Ballers

All Pro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:31pm ET

Kobraz	80.10			
Marty Ballers	46.10			
Steel Curtains	122.30			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Cobra	80.90	VS	Steel Curtains	80.60
Lightning Bolos	68.70	VS	Bowling for Dollars	67.30
Bud Light Bombers	83.20	VS	Eric the Actor	73.70
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	74.50			
Billyballers	48.90			
Final Dedication	48.30			
Hollow Bastion Nobodies	68.60			
Kobraz	98.50			
Marty Ballers	71.00			
Discommenda NEL World 40				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Lightning Bolos	89.10	VS	Cobra	111.70
Steel Curtains	99.10	VS	Bowling for Dollars	160.10
Final Dedication	78.50	VS	Kobraz	94.00
Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	68.80			
Billyballers	71.40			
Bud Light Bombers	80.50			
Eric the Actor	106.60			
Hollow Bastion Nobodies	52.70			

48.10